Abreisedatum
Date of Departure

Crewliste / Crewlist

Donnerstag, 12. Mai 2016

Gibraltar - Marina Bay

Ankunftsdatum
Date of Arrival

Samstag, 21. Mai 2016

Boulogne sur Mer

Bootsname
Name of Vessel
Bootseigner
Owner of Vessel

Name
Lizenz

Name und Vorname
Nr  Firstname and Surname

BELUGA

Ralph Baumann

Skipper
Ralph Baumann
OpenSea Licence (SHS) Nr. 003176-E

Geburtsort
City of Birth

Geburtstag
Date of Birth

Bootstyp
Type of Vessel

Segelyacht

Co-Skipper
Rolf Lamprecht
OpenSea Licence (SHS) Nr. 003176-E

SIEE Reisepass-Nr
Nationality Nr of Passport

ETA
12.05.2016
13.05.2016
14.05.2016
15.05.2016
16.05.2016
17.05.2016
18.05.2016
19.05.2016
20.05.2016
21.05.2016

Glltig bis
Valid until

Passage Planning

Gibraltar - Marina Bay
Descobridores Hills
Lissabon

Porto

Vigo

La Coruna

Biscaya

Brest

Guernsey

Boulogne sur Mer

Wohnort
City of Residence

in Marina / Port
in vicinity of

in vicinity of

in vicinity of

in vicinity of
Stopover

in vicinity of

in vicinity of

in vicinity of

in Marina / Port

Strasse
Street of Residence

1/Ralph Baumann 19.05.1959 |Stuttgart Deutsch CITFOCKZG 19.09.22|88074 Meckenbeuren Hans Thoma Str. 17
2|Sabine Baumann 30.09.1961 |Friedrichshafen Deutsch CO9TFWKCPO 09.10.21|88074 Meckenbeuren Hans Thoma Str. 17
3|Rolf-Joachim Lamprecht 29.07.1958|Hamburg Deutsch 124323665 06.06.17|22941 Jersbeck Kleinhansdorf Am Glindfeld 4
4|Dieter Spéath 21.11.1963|Friedrichshafen Deutsch LF85RMXKK 06.02.21|84428 Buchbach Am Eichaberg 8
5|Kerstin Sonnabend-Hahn 30.01.1960|Greitz Deutsch LO9TFXR370 21.08.23|88074 Meckenbeuren Fasanenweg 14




